[image: ]
[bookmark: _GoBack][image: ]
image1.emf
LO II

15.maj 16.maj 29.maj 30.maj 19.cze 20.cze

8.00-8.45

8.50-9.35

9:40-10:25

10:30-11:15

11:20-12:05

Biologia

12:10-12:55

13:00-13:45

13:50-14:35

14:40-15:25

15:30-16:15

Biologia

Język 

angieslkin 

Biologia

Matematyka

Język 

angieslki 

Język polski 

Geografia


image2.emf
Język polski

41

Język angielski

17

Matematyka

28

Geografia

16

historia

16

Biologia 16

Chemia 18


